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Barra Velha / SC - 04/06/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName CD    FDClub

 1  1PCG (SC)  25.84VICTORIA LUÍSA DE ANDRADE

 2  2PAZZI (SC)  25.79ISABELLE CORDEIRO SANI

 3  3PAZZI (SC)  25.29MARIA LUIZA APPEL DE SOUZA

 4  4UAPA (SC)  25.13LIVIA MONGUILHOTT CAMPOS

 5  5PAZZI (SC)  23.67MARINA REBELLO FISCHER

 6  6EPAER-SC (SC)  23.17NICOLE POISL STEFANI ROSA

 7  7SDPA (SC)  22.44HELOÍSA BARBOSA PUSCH

 8  8PCG (SC)  22.24GIULIA F. CASAGRANDE

 9  9UAPA (SC)  21.80ANA ALICE DE MEDEIROS AVILA

 10  10PAZZI (SC)  19.20BEATRIZ MARHOFER DA SILVA

 11  11ACDB (SC)  18.96VALENTINA VON DENTZ

 12  12AAPA (SC)  18.47VALENTINA ZACHARIAS DE OLIVEIRA

 13  13IMPA (SC)  18.36MILENA MOSCHETTA FINGER

 14  14HERA (SC)  18.06ANA LUIZA POZZI MEES

 15  15IMPA (SC)  17.96VALENTINE KOELZER CREMONINI

 16  16ACDB (SC)  17.19HELOISA ZEISER SCHWERTZ

 17  17AAPA (SC)  14.77SOFIA LAURA BERNARDI ALEXANDRE

 18  18IMPA (SC)  14.61SAMIRA MAI SOLIVO

 19  19ACDB (SC)  13.80LAURA DO AMARAL ROSA
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Barra Velha / SC - 04/06/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

8417-E-FD-INF

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 16.30  9.54  0.0  25.84PCG (SC)VICTORIA LUÍSA DE ANDRADE 1
 16.20  9.59  0.0  25.79PAZZI (SC)ISABELLE CORDEIRO SANI 2
 15.43  9.86  0.0  25.29PAZZI (SC)MARIA LUIZA APPEL DE SOUZA 3
 15.40  9.73  0.0  25.13UAPA (SC)LIVIA MONGUILHOTT CAMPOS 4
 14.20  9.47  0.0  23.67PAZZI (SC)MARINA REBELLO FISCHER 5
 14.97  8.20  0.0  23.17EPAER-SC (SC)NICOLE POISL STEFANI ROSA 6
 12.97  9.47  0.0  22.44SDPA (SC)HELOÍSA BARBOSA PUSCH 7
 14.50  7.74  0.0  22.24PCG (SC)GIULIA F. CASAGRANDE 8
 13.74  8.06  0.0  21.80UAPA (SC)ANA ALICE DE MEDEIROS AVILA 9
 11.53  7.67  0.0  19.20PAZZI (SC)BEATRIZ MARHOFER DA SILVA 10
 11.03  7.93  0.0  18.96ACDB (SC)VALENTINA VON DENTZ 11
 14.00  5.47 -1.0  18.47AAPA (SC)VALENTINA ZACHARIAS DE OLIVEIRA 12
 11.97  6.39  0.0  18.36IMPA (SC)MILENA MOSCHETTA FINGER 13
 11.40  6.66  0.0  18.06HERA (SC)ANA LUIZA POZZI MEES 14
 11.10  6.86  0.0  17.96IMPA (SC)VALENTINE KOELZER CREMONINI 15
 9.33  7.86  0.0  17.19ACDB (SC)HELOISA ZEISER SCHWERTZ 16
 8.50  6.27  0.0  14.77AAPA (SC)SOFIA LAURA BERNARDI ALEXANDRE 17

 10.27  5.34 -1.0  14.61IMPA (SC)SAMIRA MAI SOLIVO 18
 7.60  7.20 -1.0  13.80ACDB (SC)LAURA DO AMARAL ROSA 19

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA

Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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8417-E-FD-INF

Barra Velha / SC - 04/06/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VICTORIA LUÍSA DE ANDRADE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  4.30 4.30Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0  5.00 5.00FoSq1  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  4.00 4.00ASq1  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 16.30 16.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 16.30  9.54  0.00  25.84

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.25  3.25  3.170.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  3.00  2.830.8

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.000.8

Choreography/Composition  2.75  3.00  3.00  2.920.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.54

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ISABELLE CORDEIRO SANI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  5.00 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.10 -1 0 0  3.90 4.00ASq1  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  4.30 4.30Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 16.20 16.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 16.20  9.59  0.00  25.79

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.25  3.00  3.080.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  3.00  2.830.8

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.00  3.00  3.080.8

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.000.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.59

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARIA LUIZA APPEL DE SOUZA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.10 0 0 -1  3.90 4.00ASq1  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  4.00 4.30Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.60 5.00FoSq1  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 15.43 16.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 15.43  9.86  0.00  25.29

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  3.25  3.00  3.000.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  3.00  3.00  2.920.8

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.50  3.25  3.330.8

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.25  3.00  3.080.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.86

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LIVIA MONGUILHOTT CAMPOS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  5.00 5.00FoSq1  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  4.00 4.00ASq1  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 0.10 0 0 +1  3.60 3.50Tr1  4 Dance Traveling Traveling

 15.40 15.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 15.40  9.73  0.00  25.13

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  3.00  2.830.8

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.25  3.00  3.080.8

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.000.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.73

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARINA REBELLO FISCHER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.20 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  4.00 4.00ASq1  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  5.00 5.00FoSq1  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 14.20 14.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 14.20  9.47  0.00  23.67

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.000.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.750.8

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.25  3.25  3.170.8

Choreography/Composition  2.75  3.00  3.00  2.920.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.47

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

NICOLE POISL STEFANI ROSA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.10 0 0 -1  3.40 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.10 -1 0 0  3.90 4.00ASq1  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.13 0 0 -1  4.87 5.00FoSq1  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 14.97 15.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 14.97  8.20  0.00  23.17

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.750.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.500.8

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.500.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.500.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.20

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

HELOÍSA BARBOSA PUSCH

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.13 0 -1 0  4.87 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.20 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.10 -1 0 0  2.90 3.00ASqB  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 12.97 13.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 12.97  9.47  0.00  22.44

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  3.50  3.170.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.75  3.25  2.920.8

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.25  3.25  2.670.8

Choreography/Composition  3.00  2.75  3.50  3.080.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.47

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

GIULIA F. CASAGRANDE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.20 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.60 5.00FoSq1  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00ASq1  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 14.50 15.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 14.50  7.74  0.00  22.24

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.50  2.330.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.75  2.75  2.670.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.420.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.74

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ANA ALICE DE MEDEIROS AVILA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -2 -1  2.10 2.50TrB  1 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.10 0 -1 0  3.90 4.00ASq1  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.13 -1 0 0  4.87 5.00FoSq1  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.13 -1 0 -1  2.87 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 13.74 14.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 13.74  8.06  0.00  21.80

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.50  2.75  2.670.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.50  2.50  2.580.8

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.50  2.50  2.580.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.06

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BEATRIZ MARHOFER DA SILVA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.20 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.07 0 0 -1  2.93 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 11.53 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10
 11.53  7.67  0.00  19.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.500.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.00  2.25  2.170.8

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.500.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.420.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.67

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VALENTINA VON DENTZ

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -2  2.60 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.50 -2 -2 -1  2.00 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.07 -1 0 0  2.93 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.50 -2 -1 -2  3.50 4.00FoSqB  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 11.03 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11
 11.03  7.93  0.00  18.96

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.50  2.75  2.500.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.50  2.50  2.580.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.580.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.93

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VALENTINA ZACHARIAS DE OLIVEIRA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00ASq1  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.20 -1 0 -1  3.30 3.50Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.40 -1 -1 -1  4.60 5.00FoSq1  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.60 -3 -3 -3  2.40 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 14.00 15.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12
 14.00  5.47 -1.00  18.47

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.25  1.75  2.000.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.50  1.50  1.25  1.420.8

Performance/Execution  2.00  1.75  1.50  1.750.8

Choreography/Composition  1.75  2.00  1.25  1.670.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.47

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MILENA MOSCHETTA FINGER

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -1 -2 -2  3.50 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  2.40 3.00ASqB  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.20 3.50Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.13 0 -1 -1  2.87 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 11.97 13.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 13
 11.97  6.39  0.00  18.36

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.50  2.330.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.75  1.75  1.75  1.750.8

Performance/Execution  2.00  1.75  1.75  1.830.8

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.00  2.00  2.080.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.39

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ANA LUIZA POZZI MEES

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.20 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ASqB  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 11.40 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 14
 11.40  6.66  0.00  18.06

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  2.00  2.50  2.170.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  2.25  2.080.8

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.75  2.00  1.830.8

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.00  2.50  2.250.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.66

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VALENTINE KOELZER CREMONINI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  3.40 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ASqB  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.20 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 11.10 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 15
 11.10  6.86  0.00  17.96

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.50  2.330.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.000.8

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.00  2.00  2.080.8

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.25  2.00  2.170.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.86

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

HELOISA ZEISER SCHWERTZ

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.07 0 -1 0  2.93 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.00 -1 -1 -1  0.00 0.00NLTr  2 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ASqB  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 9.33 10.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 16
 9.33  7.86  0.00  17.19

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.580.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.25  2.50  2.500.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.500.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.86

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SOFIA LAURA BERNARDI ALEXANDRE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  2.40 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.40 -2 -1 -1  3.60 4.00FoSqB  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  2.50 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 -1 -1 -1  0.00 0.00NLCCS  4 Dance Step No Level Choreo Step Seq

 8.50 9.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 17
 8.50  6.27  0.00  14.77

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.75  2.00  2.00  1.920.8

Performance/Execution  1.75  1.75  1.50  1.670.8

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.000.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.27

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SAMIRA MAI SOLIVO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.33 -2 -2 -1  2.67 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  1.90 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.90 -3 -3 -3  3.10 4.00FoSqB  3 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.40 -1 -1 -2  2.60 3.00ASqB  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 10.27 12.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 18
 10.27  5.34 -1.00  14.61

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.00  1.75  1.75  1.830.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.50  1.50  1.50  1.500.8

Performance/Execution  1.50  1.50  1.25  1.420.8

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  1.75  1.920.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.34

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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Solo Dance Ladies Mini Intermediate - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LAURA DO AMARAL ROSA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  1.90 2.50TrB  1 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.60 -2 -2 -2  3.40 4.00FoSqB  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 0 -1 -1  0.00 0.00NLCCS  3 Dance Step No Level Choreo Step Seq

-0.70 -3 -2 -2  2.30 3.00ASqB  4 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 7.60 9.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 19
 7.60  7.20 -1.00  13.80

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.500.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.000.8

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.25  2.25  2.330.8

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.25  2.00  2.170.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.20

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

Event Manager GABRIEL OCHNER

Specialist ANA PAOLA

Data Operator GABRIEL OCHNER

Assistant FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Controller FELIPE CAVALCANTI

Referee EDITH FIGUEIREDO
Judge 1 ISABELLA DE FARIA
Judge 2 JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 3 LAURA MATOS
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